Replacing a DPI 515
with the 6270A
Modular Pressure
Controller/Calibrator
Application Note
The 6270A Modular Pressure Controller/Calibrator
is an effective drop-in replacement for the
Druck DPI 515 in most applications.  In addition

ranges where the lower range was greater
than approximately 30% of the higher
range, then both channels can be replaced
with a single PM600 module.
The table below shows the PM200 and
PM600 modules recommended to replace
each published DPI 515 range.
DPI 515 Ranges
Avaliable
as PM200
Available
as PM600
10 inH2O gauge 2.5 kPa PM200-BG15K PM600-BG15K*
1 psi gauge 7 kPa PM200-BG15K PM600-BG15K
3 psi gauge 20 kPa
5 psi gauge 35 kPa PM200-BG35K PM600-G100K*
10 psi gauge 70 kPa PM600-G100K*
15 psi gauge 100 kPa PM200-BG100K PM600-G100K
30 psi gauge 200 kPa PM200-BG200K PM600-G200K
50 psi gauge 350 kPa PM600-A1.4M*
100 psi gauge 700 kPa PM200-G700K PM600-A700K
150 psi gauge 1 MPa PM200-G1M PM600-A1.4M*
300 psi gauge 2 MPa PM200-G2M PM600-A2M
500 psi gauge 3.5 MPa PM200-G3.5M PM600-A3.5M
1000 psi gauge 7 MPa PM200-G7M PM600-A7M
1500 psi gauge 10 MPa PM200-G10M PM600-A10M
2000 psi gauge 14 MPa PM200-G14M PM600-A14M
3000 psi gauge 20 MPa PM200-G20M PM600-A20M
* 	The exact range is not available but it is within
the percent reading region of the next highest
pressure range available.
3  Fluke Calibration   Replacing a DPI 515 with the 6270A Modular Pressure Controller/Calibrator